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Department

Public Works and Infrastructure
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Bid Advertisement for the Tender

PA-06.1: BID ADVERTISEMENT — TENDER BULLETIN FOR 80/20 POINT SCORING SYSTEM

CATEGORY: Goods and Services

PA-06.1

Description:

Required at:

Bid No:

Closing:

Bids obtainable

Post or deliver

Price 80
Number of Points 20

Subject to sub-regulation 6 (2) points must be awarded to a
tenderer for attaining the B-BBEE status level of contributor in
accordance with the table below.

B-BBEE status level of
contributor

Number of points

20
18
14
12
8
6
4
2
Non-complaint contributor 0
The points scored by a tenderer in respect of the level of BBBEE
contribution contemplated in sub-regulation 6 (2) will be added
to the points scored for price as calculated in accordance with
sub-regulation 6 (1) of PPPFA regulations of 2017.

No briefing session
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NOTE: Documents will be sold at a non-refundable deposit of

Pretoria, 0001.
Documents may
be downloaded
from the
departmental
website:
www.publicworks

.gov.za

etenders@treasu

ry.gov.za

(Town Name) from: bids to:
SERVICE DESCRIPTION: Appointment of a Service Provider
to Supply the DPWI with 3x Class V Water Technicians | PRETORIA PT22/001 26/07/2022 Department of Department of
(Process Controllers) for a Period of 36 Months. and 11:00 Public Works Public Works and

and Infrastructure.

This bid will be evaluated in terms of the 80/20 scoring system infrastructure. 251 AVN
This bid includes functionality which will be scored out of 100. 251 AVN Building, Nana
Bidders must obtain a minimum of 50% to be considered for Building, Nana Sita Street,
further evaluation (price and preference) Sita street, Pretoria, 0001.

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
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V Public Works and Infrastructure

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Bid Advertisement for the Tender PA-06.1

R200 CASH per set.

Contact for Bid information:
Ms. VUYISWA MOYANE
012 3105130

General Enquiries:
PHILLIP RAMOROKA
0721084345
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